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Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
March 2005

5/4/2005

ALACHUA            40,152 71,905 3,653 27,242 536 8,447 0 6

BAKER                 3,300 8,912 159 709 28 17 492 3

BAY                      45,857 39,484 3,166 14,491 596 723 3,436 231

BRADFORD         4,420 8,987 235 1,328 69 141 8 0

BREVARD            153,346 124,635 12,619 51,708 1,686 2,315 10,767 100

BROWARD          285,745 536,767 9,670 235,903 3,087 958 0 215

CALHOUN            1,032 6,827 117 368 21 58 2 1

CHARLOTTE       51,809 36,580 6,280 21,101 705 2,726 10 7

CITRUS                38,350 35,594 2,370 16,243 734 388 2,960 9

CLAY                    61,887 27,844 2,958 16,758 795 361 33 15

COLLIER              92,183 42,207 6,638 33,281 1,370 393 115 24

COLUMBIA          11,300 19,599 1,119 3,277 274 117 119 2

DESOTO              3,901 8,882 368 1,978 127 7 16 0

DIXIE                    1,545 7,516 175 587 29 93 0 0

DUVAL                 193,083 240,032 17,159 71,815 3,140 3,288 0 56

ESCAMBIA           84,930 77,788 5,424 25,182 976 461 90 13

FLAGLER             19,535 18,236 998 9,308 411 149 303 2

FRANKLIN           1,353 5,821 78 437 68 78 2 5

GADSDEN           3,104 22,584 292 1,404 65 39 0 0

GILCHRIST          2,852 5,196 173 844 60 38 0 0

GLADES               1,424 3,866 498 165 72 14 0 0

GULF                    2,586 6,266 119 490 35 90 28 0

HAMILTON           1,212 6,034 171 343 64 41 0 0

HARDEE              2,938 6,656 190 867 69 33 0 0

HENDRY              5,382 9,704 482 1,785 131 131 213 0

HERNANDO        46,657 43,652 3,865 18,966 831 337 0 7

HIGHLANDS        27,303 24,280 1,630 8,114 285 121 45 7

HILLSBOROUGH 222,583 261,825 19,434 128,944 3,836 2,016 14,449 835

HOLMES              2,453 8,006 117 582 52 31 2 0

INDIAN RIVER     42,204 24,747 2,556 13,206 635 357 37 7

JACKSON            5,967 19,112 282 1,458 99 81 8 33

JEFFERSON        1,903 6,701 151 524 43 135 109 10

LAFAYETTE         604 3,547 50 137 12 17 0 0

LAKE                    78,444 56,685 6,683 24,431 1,172 415 0 1
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LEE                      150,524 94,210 8,872 66,002 2,494 797 239 84

LEON                    46,505 98,286 4,005 24,054 580 608 74 7

LEVY                    6,623 13,753 964 2,084 158 63 0 0

LIBERTY              343 3,546 28 133 6 32 135 10

MADISON            1,746 9,016 147 531 39 210 284 0

MANATEE            86,837 64,662 13,153 32,109 1,210 674 7,929 239

MARION               82,074 74,880 9,079 23,585 1,331 624 0 404

MARTIN               52,447 27,653 5,147 15,168 687 3,886 4,068 26

MIAMI-DADE        372,157 458,860 12,170 230,725 2,176 2,742 3,412 67

MONROE             20,430 18,901 1,973 11,790 364 48 259 0

NASSAU              21,241 15,347 1,221 4,945 237 93 57 14

OKALOOSA         71,051 29,934 963 20,840 591 191 55 25

OKEECHOBEE    5,571 10,782 424 1,853 120 71 0 1

ORANGE              188,768 216,836 14,794 119,364 2,160 1,331 290 135

OSCEOLA            43,146 52,876 5,188 30,524 968 504 612 38

PALM BEACH      241,869 340,019 26,161 151,892 2,582 426 0 11

PASCO                 110,090 101,627 18,814 43,630 2,406 724 156 19

PINELLAS            234,936 227,415 25,281 114,343 2,897 1,228 9,938 35

POLK                    121,772 132,458 9,435 49,686 1,483 946 0 257

PUTNAM              13,279 26,348 1,478 5,229 355 168 72 25

SANTA ROSA      55,341 27,444 2,971 13,110 511 198 0 0

SARASOTA         117,316 76,454 6,166 46,464 1,148 2,152 484 92

SEMINOLE           108,270 78,782 7,432 49,292 1,135 8,981 70 35

ST. JOHNS          60,956 31,950 4,317 17,009 1,089 393 288 50

ST. LUCIE            50,880 57,453 5,237 25,563 1,009 783 3,751 1,024

SUMTER              18,735 17,153 1,196 5,546 544 132 0 0

SUWANNEE        6,193 14,045 1,049 1,181 147 62 36 0

TAYLOR               2,345 8,937 221 467 35 94 172 0

UNION                  1,347 5,313 71 371 5 10 0 0

VOLUSIA              112,721 127,257 9,903 64,237 1,512 813 0 37

WAKULLA            3,949 10,425 387 1,086 82 64 5 1

WALTON             17,011 12,153 755 3,805 216 89 0 25

WASHINGTON    3,828 9,506 229 907 82 80 27 6

3,971,645 4,320,758 309,110 1,911,501 52,472 53,833 65,657 4,256TOTALS
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550 130 15 3 1 15 169 88362% 15% 2% 0% 0% 2% 19%ALACHUA              

15 2 0 0 0 0 21 3839% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 55%BAKER                   

775 55 48 0 1 0 93 97280% 6% 5% 0% 0% 0% 10%BAY                      

79 7 3 0 0 0 13 10277% 7% 3% 0% 0% 0% 13%BRADFORD           

1,694 305 2 0 0 4 674 2,67963% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%BREVARD              

1,868 993 21 1 2 27 2,444 5,35635% 19% 0% 0% 0% 1% 46%BROWARD            

16 2 0 0 0 0 8 2662% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 31%CALHOUN             

754 156 5 0 0 0 116 1,03173% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%CHARLOTTE         

916 109 6 0 0 0 56 1,08784% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%CITRUS                  

903 108 0 0 0 0 97 1,10881% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%CLAY                     

1,861 118 0 0 0 2 100 2,08189% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%COLLIER                

354 28 5 0 0 0 27 41486% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 7%COLUMBIA            

204 5 3 0 0 0 13 22591% 2% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%DESOTO                

8 0 1 0 0 0 25 3424% 0% 3% 0% 0% 0% 74%DIXIE                    

3,045 268 4 0 0 21 1,843 5,18159% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 36%DUVAL                   

1,387 144 11 2 0 0 289 1,83376% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%ESCAMBIA            

352 73 15 0 0 8 31 47973% 15% 3% 0% 0% 2% 6%FLAGLER               

39 23 0 0 0 0 26 8844% 26% 0% 0% 0% 0% 30%FRANKLIN             

56 18 12 2 0 0 8 9658% 19% 13% 2% 0% 0% 8%GADSDEN             

57 9 0 0 0 0 16 8270% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%GILCHRIST            

22 11 0 0 0 0 640 6733% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 95%GLADES                

37 3 1 0 0 0 6 4779% 6% 2% 0% 0% 0% 13%GULF                     

61 3 1 0 0 0 9 7482% 4% 1% 0% 0% 0% 12%HAMILTON            

31 2 0 0 0 0 55 8835% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 63%HARDEE                

115 5 0 0 1 0 76 19758% 3% 0% 0% 1% 0% 39%HENDRY                

927 165 13 0 0 8 167 1,28072% 13% 1% 0% 0% 1% 13%HERNANDO          

325 36 3 0 0 0 66 43076% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 15%HIGHLANDS          

5,483 212 15 3 0 86 278 6,07790% 3% 0% 0% 0% 1% 5%HILLSBOROUGH  

53 5 3 0 1 0 3 6582% 8% 5% 0% 2% 0% 5%HOLMES                

528 151 35 0 0 0 195 90958% 17% 4% 0% 0% 0% 21%INDIAN RIVER       

148 6 3 0 0 2 10 16988% 4% 2% 0% 0% 1% 6%JACKSON              

52 1 1 0 0 0 2 5693% 2% 2% 0% 0% 0% 4%JEFFERSON         

7 1 1 0 0 0 4 1354% 8% 8% 0% 0% 0% 31%LAFAYETTE          

1,256 193 5 0 1 9 125 1,58979% 12% 0% 0% 0% 1% 8%LAKE                     
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2,174 362 44 0 0 14 902 3,49662% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 26%LEE                      

889 106 0 0 0 4 31 1,03086% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%LEON                     

142 17 1 0 0 0 43 20370% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%LEVY                     

6 2 1 0 0 0 4 1346% 15% 8% 0% 0% 0% 31%LIBERTY                

45 0 0 0 0 0 9 5483% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%MADISON              

1,792 192 0 0 0 2 88 2,07486% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%MANATEE              

1,824 146 25 0 0 0 63 2,05889% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3%MARION                 

718 111 2 0 0 0 197 1,02870% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%MARTIN                 

2,423 1,284 101 1 4 2 3,500 7,31533% 18% 1% 0% 0% 0% 48%MIAMI-DADE         

384 342 0 0 0 2 167 89543% 38% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%MONROE               

265 643 1 0 0 0 90 99927% 64% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%NASSAU                

523 45 10 0 0 0 21 59987% 8% 2% 0% 0% 0% 4%OKALOOSA           

154 16 8 0 0 0 20 19878% 8% 4% 0% 0% 0% 10%OKEECHOBEE     

2,769 528 72 13 0 24 103 3,50979% 15% 2% 0% 0% 1% 3%ORANGE               

1,262 120 1 0 0 1 134 1,51883% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%OSCEOLA              

3,026 1,176 10 10 0 17 363 4,60266% 26% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%PALM BEACH        

3,137 355 4 0 0 3 228 3,72784% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%PASCO                  

4,353 418 18 8 0 41 442 5,28082% 8% 0% 0% 0% 1% 8%PINELLAS              

1,614 267 58 0 0 0 2,759 4,69834% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 59%POLK                     

245 74 2 0 0 0 206 52746% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 39%PUTNAM                

615 68 14 0 0 0 35 73284% 9% 2% 0% 0% 0% 5%SANTA ROSA        

1,606 207 15 0 0 10 365 2,20373% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 17%SARASOTA           

1,344 228 1 0 0 7 42 1,62283% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%SEMINOLE            

1,598 81 8 0 1 0 151 1,83987% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%ST. JOHNS            

1,027 192 0 0 0 0 207 1,42672% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%ST. LUCIE              

458 49 0 0 0 0 136 64371% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%SUMTER                

170 14 3 0 0 0 19 20683% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 9%SUWANNEE          

36 1 3 0 0 0 7 4777% 2% 6% 0% 0% 0% 15%TAYLOR                 

1 1 0 0 0 0 3 520% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 60%UNION                    

1,856 270 27 0 0 14 87 2,25482% 12% 1% 0% 0% 1% 4%VOLUSIA               

82 8 0 0 0 0 23 11373% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%WAKULLA              

270 27 7 0 0 0 21 32583% 8% 2% 0% 0% 0% 6%WALTON               

68 8 1 0 0 0 10 8778% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 11%WASHINGTON      

TOTALS 60,854 67% 90,78710,705 669 43 12 323 18,18112% 1% 0% 0% 0% 20%
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6 0 0 0 0 0 2 875% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%ALACHUA             

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER                  

7 0 0 0 0 0 1 888% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%BAY                      

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD          

10 4 0 0 0 0 2 1663% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%BREVARD             

28 15 1 0 0 1 72 11724% 13% 1% 0% 0% 1% 62%BROWARD           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE        

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CITRUS                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CLAY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLLIER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA            

4 1 0 0 0 0 0 580% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE                    

48 3 0 0 0 0 49 10048% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 49%DUVAL                  

12 3 1 0 0 0 0 1675% 19% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0%ESCAMBIA            

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FLAGLER              

2 0 0 0 0 0 2 450% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%FRANKLIN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GADSDEN            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE               

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 250% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%HENDRY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HERNANDO          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS         

13 2 0 0 0 3 5 2357% 9% 0% 0% 0% 13% 22%HILLSBOROUGH 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER      

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JACKSON             

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE          

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAKE                     
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13 10 1 0 0 0 12 3636% 28% 3% 0% 0% 0% 33%LEE                      

15 4 0 0 0 0 1 2075% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%LEON                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MADISON              

7 1 0 0 0 0 2 1070% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%MANATEE             

38 14 2 0 0 0 0 5470% 26% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARION                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN                 

0 3 0 0 0 0 12 150% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 80%MIAMI-DADE         

0 2 0 0 0 0 82 840% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 98%MONROE              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU                

17 1 0 0 0 0 0 1894% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKALOOSA          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE     

35 8 6 2 0 0 0 5169% 16% 12% 4% 0% 0% 0%ORANGE               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OSCEOLA             

68 33 0 2 0 0 6 10962% 30% 0% 2% 0% 0% 6%PALM BEACH       

45 12 0 0 0 0 4 6174% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%PASCO                  

23 5 0 0 0 0 1 2979% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%PINELLAS             

22 6 1 0 0 0 8 3759% 16% 3% 0% 0% 0% 22%POLK                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA       

21 0 0 0 0 0 2 2391% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%SARASOTA          

30 8 0 0 0 0 0 3879% 21% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SEMINOLE            

21 0 0 0 0 0 8 2972% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 28%ST. JOHNS           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. LUCIE             

3 1 0 0 0 0 0 475% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUMTER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION                   

3 2 0 0 0 0 0 560% 40% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%VOLUSIA               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WALTON               

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 507 54% 938139 12 4 0 4 27215% 1% 0% 0% 0% 29%


